

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2083 OF 1999

HASAN GULAB PATHAN (TADVI)  
 VERSUS  
 SAMSUDDIN SHAIKH HUSSAIN AND ORS.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	<p style="text-align: center;">Court's or Judge's orders</p> <p><b>CORAM : S.B. SHUKRE, J.</b>  <b>DATED : 17.03.2017</b></p>
---	---

Mr.S.B.Gotwal, Advocate for petitioner.  
 Mr.V.T.Choudhari, Adv. for R-1A to 1D.  
 Mr.A.V.Deshmukh, AGP for resp./State.

1. Learned Counsel for the respondent No.R-1A to 1D states that respondent Nos.1B has expired. The petitioner to take steps in the matter. Stand over to 07.04.2017.

**[ S.B. SHUKRE, J. ]**